This method applies a periodic rate to the principal in the account each day for the period. The period we use is 
the Statement Cycle.  

• Interest Rate & Annual Percentage Yield - When your Kasasa Cash account qualifications are met during a Monthly 
Qualification Cycle, daily balances up to and including twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) in your Kasasa Cash 
account earn an interest rate of           % resulting in an APY of           %; and daily balances over twenty five thousand 
dollars ($25,000.00) earn an interest rate of           % on the portion of the daily balance over twenty five thousand dollars 
($25,000.00), resulting in a range from           % to           % APY depending on the account’s daily balance. 
When Kasasa Cash qualifications are not met, ATM withdrawal fees are not refunded and the interest rate earned on the 
entire daily balance in the account will be           % resulting in an APY of           %.

[...]

that post and settle to the accountholder’s account. Contact one of our financial center service representatives for specific 
Statement Cycle dates. 
Reward Information - When your Kasasa Cash account qualifications are met during a Monthly Qualification Cycle, daily 
balances up to and including twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) in your Kasasa Cash account earn an interest rate       
of           % resulting in an APY of           %; and daily balances over twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000.00) earn an interest 
rate of           % on the portion of the daily balance over twenty five thousand dollars ($25,000.00), resulting in a range       
from            % to           % APY depending on the account’s daily balance. 
You will also receive reimbursements up to an aggregate total of twenty five dollars ($25.00) for nationwide ATM withdrawal 
fees incurred within your Kasasa Cash account during that Monthly Qualification Cycle.